SLANGTECHNIEK

solution

Superflex
Suction Hose

Superflex PU R

Suction Hose

The Superflex Pu R is a polyurethane hose with copper-plated steel spiral, for suction and transport of

dust, chips and abrasive material.

Specifications

Brand

Material

Colour

Min. temperature
Max. temperature

Vacuiim

Length
HS Code

Country of Origin

Superflex
Polyurethane
Transparent
-40°C.

+90 °C.

04,05,1,15,2,25,3,35,4,
4.5,4.8,5&5.5m/h20

10, 15 & 30 meter
39173900

Italy

Eteha Slangtechniek B.V.
Papendrecht - Netherlands

tel. +31 - (0)88 — 66 55 800
ma t/m vrij 08:00 — 17:00

website : www.eteha.nl

email : verkoop@eteha.nl


http://www.eteha.nl/
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Information

Articlecode

CAFSPURO30
CAFSPURO35
CAFSPURO38
CAFSPURO40
CAFSPURO45
CAFSPURO50
CAFSPURO55
CAFSPURO60
CAFSPURO63
CAFSPURO70
CAFSPURO75
CAFSPURO80
CAFSPURO85
CAFSPUROSO
CAFSPUR100
CAFSPUR110
CAFSPUR120
CAFSPUR125
CAFSPUR128
CAFSPUR130
CAFSPUR140
CAFSPUR150
CAFSPUR160
CAFSPUR170
CAFSPUR173
CAFSPUR180
CAFSPUR200
CAFSPUR220
CAFSPUR225
CAFSPUR250
CAFSPUR280
CAFSPUR300
CAFSPUR325
CAFSPUR350
CAFSPUR400
CAFSPUR450

91
101
111
121
126
128,5
131
141
151
161
171
173
181
201
221
226
252
282
302
327
352
402
452

Out
mm
35

40
43
45
50
55
60
65
68
77
82
87
92
97
107
117
127
132
134,5
137
147
157
167
177
179
187
207
227
232
259
289
309
334
359
409
459

Vacuiim
m/h2o
5,5
5
4,8
4,5
4
3,5
3
3
2,5
2,5

1,5

Bending Radius
mm
30

35
38
40
45
50
55
60
63
70
75
80
85
90
100
110
120
125
128
130
140
150
160
170
173
180
200
220
227
250
280
300
325
350
400
450

Length
m
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
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